Description

® |ifting possibility on both top and heel
® compact and stable design

® rotatable cylinder housing 360 degrees
e very low lifting heel (25 mm)

® Qadjustable lowering speed

® cquipped with an overload valve

® transport wheels (for 25 ton)

® test and CE certificate included

SVERO

Hydraulic Jack 10 000 kg

Art nr.1823

Specifications

Artnr.

Weight, net

WLL

Test Load
Security ratio
Lifting height heel
Lifting height top
Marking
Standard

Brand

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jonkoping

+46 36 316570 | info@svero.com

SVERO's hydraulic jacks have a wide range of applications for lifting in most
environments and loads from 5 tons to 25 tons. The lift can be done both on
top and on the very low heel.

1823

37.0kg
10000 kg
15000

41

30-420
420-650

CE, WLL
EN1494:2000

SVERO
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