SVERO



SVERO

Hydraulic Jack 10 000 kg

Art nr.1823

SVERO's hydraulic jacks have a wide range of applications for lifting in most environments and loads from 5 tons to 25 tons. The lift can be done both on top and on the very low heel.

Description

- lifting possibility on both top and heel
- compact and stable design
- rotatable cylinder housing 360 degrees
- very low lifting heel (25 mm)
- adjustable lowering speed
- equipped with an overload valve
- transport wheels (for 25 ton)
- test and CE certificate included

Specifications

Art nr.	1823
Weight, net	37.0 kg
WLL	10000 kg
Test Load	15000
Security ratio	4:1
Lifting height heel	30-420
Lifting height top	420-650
Marking	CE, WLL
Standard	EN1494:2000
Brand	SVERO

Momarken 19, 556 50 Jönköping +46 36 316570 | info@svero.com